8. kierros

Pe 28.3.2014 klo 17.00

Al
Rkm - Kela 58-14
Tkk - Tupla 54-18
Nasta - Veijarit 32-40

La 29.3.2014 klo 14.00

Bl
Cherry | - Nasi 58-86
Uljas - Pumppu 70-74
Nasta - Kasikaks | 64-80
Rkm - Tappi | 85-59

La 29.3.2014 klo 14.00
B IV

Lilake - Pmma

Pupla Il - Seiskat Il

85-59
81-63

La 29.3.2014 klo 12.00
All

Seiskat | - Kaatolupi

Pyrint6 - TK-38

Lokomo - Seiskat Il

Su 30.3.2014 klo 12.00
Bl

M-300 - TK-38

R&nnarit | - Kaatolupi

Tellarit - Missari

Veijarit - Tupla

Su 30.3.2014 klo 12.00
B IV

Seiskat | - Kaskikaks |1

54-90
88-56
59-85
90-54

34-38
26-46
39-33

66-78

Su30.3.2014 klo 14.00
B Il
Omenaiset - Uljas Il
Cherry Il - Sisuke
Lokomo - Tappi lll
Rannarit Il - Tappi Il

72-66
76-68
70-74
64-80



